R
EC
ES
S
ED
BEN is the universal luminaire for wall, ceiling, suspension or recessed installation with bodies
made entirely of aluminum, without welding. The IP 40 version offers both satin and microprismatic
diffusers with DPL UGR<19 technology. The mid-power LED on circular boards avoid the creation of shadow

 Recessed mount accessory not included.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
 Recessed mount accessory not included.
156
SMALL IP40 PG
MEDIUM IP40 PG
BEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
LARGE IP40 PGBEN
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K4 6W 798 257
10PG12K4 12W 1598 257
10PG18K4 18W 2394 257
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K4 15W 2111 397
10PG21K4 21W 2887 397
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K3 6W 742 257
10PG12K3 12W 1486 257
10PG18K3 18W 2226 257
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K3 15W 1963 397
10PG21K3 21W 2684 397
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K4 58W 8072 620
10PG96K4 96W 12710 620
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K3 58W 7507 620
10PG96K3 96W 11820 620
86
Ø 850 UGR<22
86
Ø 1080 UGR<22

Kit for recessed frameless
installation on plasterboard.
Kit for recessed installation on
plasterboard and concrete.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
ACCESSORIES
157
XL IP40 PG
MAXI IP40 PG
BEN
BEN
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG125K4 125W 16496 1080
10PG185K4 185W 24420 1080
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG125K3 125W 15341 1080
10PG185K3 185W 22711 1080
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG70K4 70W 9564 850
10PG150K4 150W 20550 850
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
10PG70K3 70W 8895 850
10PG150K3 150W 19111 850
10AADPLS - BEN SMALL
10AADPLM - BEN MEDIUM
10AADPLL - BEN LARGE
10AADPLXL - BEN XL